Date

8/21/2017
8/21/2017
8/22/2017
8/18/2017
8/22/2017
8/24/2017
8/24/2017
8/23/2017
8/25/2017
8/23/2017
8/23/2017
8/15/2017
8/18/2017
8/23/2017
8/14/2017
8/16/2017
8/14/2017
8/22/2017
8/21/2017
8/21/2017
8/18/2017
8/16/2017
8/15/2017
8/16/2017
8/18/2017
8/18/2017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8/21/2017
8/21/2017
8/22/2017

Name

Crystal Dortch
Liesel Passen
Jenni Butts

Justin Natalie
Crystal Groves
Nathan Weidner
Bart Leist

Megan Longstreth
Brady Stewart
Kacie Parke
Devin Caporuscio
Patty Brenner
Cathy Stautberg
Kimberly Wirthman
Pilar Frey

Julie Aidrich
Sandra Frazier
Sandy Thomaschek
Greg Lahr

Elise Bottarini
Amy Kruse

Greg Dosch

Joe Arndt

Laura Baffa
Jenna Lichtle
Dana Steamns
Teresa Honaker
Anita Foraker
Ranae Hamiiton
Autumn Fugate Sarmiento
Michelle Milller

Total Monetary Contributions Form 31-A
July 31, 2017 to December 31, 2017

Street

2476 Natchez Drive

5519 Lithopolis-Winchester Dr.

295 Old Coach Place
9003 Emerald Hill Drive
8505 Morgan Street

80 North Warren Avenue
5767 Braymoore Dr.
3046 Landen Farm Rd. E.
5075 Ashville Road
19414 Laure! Ave.

84862 Lark Lane

6550 Waterloo St.

115 Autumn Rush Ct.
10123 Alspach Rd NW
10318 Choctaw Drive
9116 Maple St. SW

753 Ronson Ave.

1631 Atwater Ave.

820 Ellis St.

36 Jennings Dr.

10593 Litholopolis Rd. NW
265 Washington St.

120 E. Waterloo St.

2619 Two Ridge Ave.
3483 Heath Trace

1243 Baldwin Lane Unit 208
863 Selkirk Way

1457 Delcastle Loop
6578 Buckner St.

5649 Barney Lane

10025 Slough Road
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City

Columbus

Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Lewis Center
Pickerington
Columbus
Galena

Hilliard

S. Bioomfield
Rocky River
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Gahanna

Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Stoutsville
Gahanna
Circlevile
Pickerington
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Lanaster

Canal Winchester
Palatine
Pickerington
Grove City

Canal Winchester
Columbus

Canal Winchester

State

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
L

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Zip

43209
43110
43110
43035
43147
43204
43021
43026
43103
44116
43110
43110
43230
43110
43110
43154
43230
43113
43147
43110
43110
43110
43110
43130
43110
60074
43147
43123
43110
43235
43110

PO DLDDPDDADDLADDDAPDARPRADANLAAPAAAPDAARNS

Amount

20.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
40.00
40.00
40.00



